

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 1002 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Heard counsel for the parties.

Rule.

To be heard with writ petition No. 6659 of
2008. Liberty to apply for early hearing.

(S. S. SHINDE. J.) (A. M. KHANWILKAR, J.)

Date:16.02.2010.

rlj/